1111 CS MG19006156/KVd312 ASSIGNMENT (Office) 5/4/19/04·32pm Homercham Hor Yinrul Estimated Cost OD (IP) WS/IP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/CS 3FT 8199G Insured at Workshop m/. 176 SIn Miney Drive #02-03 w Policy No: 130 247 4942 SG Claim Hor Sum bismed: Ихосья. 03/04/2019 Make of Vehi (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS H.O.D. Endorsement Date/Times 1:40pm 8/4/19 Vehicl (IN OUT Person Contacted Action/Instruction () Estimate Date/Time SFT 81999-C83/INK/1014343/AVC DOA: 19/07/20/1 X-T+816 112 18/4/19 USin & 63001 emoil confirmed with Ah Hang (Red 5759.00, 48%)

ASS. REC. BY:	
ennerh <u>As</u>	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: 5/=7 8,99 G Yr Regn: 08, 10
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS ITP RES I OD RES I EVA / INV I MY	Truck/Trailer or Wegon
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Proton Exorg c.c 159
at Workshop m/s Covan Moto	Colour White AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 342481 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: PC11=764RRBF04189
Claims No.	Gen. Cond; Good J Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingrider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII VSTRIM / STD A/RIM or
	Tyre Size: F: 205/55 ZR16
(Policy Condition)	R: 200703 2 R76
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Kunha
Bal. or Market Value: & 2 0/c	770000
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	2
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	
Est. Repairs: Of days Res.: Yes or No	- 3 // / O
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	3/4/19
	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear Y O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	7. 100 1 01
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
/ File pass to	
Toiljou jamm	
1	
RECEIVED 2-2 APR 201	9
RECEIVED	1/
Data/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 7
Outa/Firme, File Return to?	
7 32 4- typist Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)
Add 100.	
Report Format: Merimen	: Interview (\$), Fields
	Tech Invs (\$). Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S 6300)=	Weekend (\$)
	10TAL 260

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	FOLDER TRA	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adj-Rpt	Adj Subr	mitted	Ins Auth ed	Status		
Main	06 Apr 2019 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	08 Apr 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	CMJ (Spr.				Report Cancel	for Survey	
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details	\neg	Docume	nts	Show All	
CI ATM S	UBFOLDER DI	ETAILS	Complete and		Control of the last	[Creat	ed by adjuster]	Washington and the second		
Insured:	WINN PA	UL TIN MOUNG	MOUNG @PAUL	MOUNG,	ID: S2649567I	Income re-				
Main Claimant:		AD JAMIL BIN H								
Vehicle Re No.:	g. SFT819	9G			Date of Loss:	03/04/	2019 00:00 - :59			
Claim Typ	e: TP / 130	02474942SG			Policy/Cover Note No.:	(Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured)	SLT2187	3			Policy No. (Claimant):					
,					Excess:	1		4506444		
Repairer:	Guan Mo	tor Works (HQ)	176 Sin Ming Dri	ve #02-03 S	Sin Ming Autocare	, 57572	Sin Ming - Tel: 6	4536111	0 17191 Rennie-	
Handling Insurer:	MY Tank	Pacific Insurance								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel	: 6256-3561	[Handled by	KENNET	H KONG] [FII	iai Kpt uu	E 17/04/2013]	
Claimant' Solicitor:	CK TEO	& CO - Tel: 653547	188							
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL R	ECEIVED						View All	Compose Case Ma	
AIG_S	G (09/04/2019): Request To Up	load TP GIA Re	port						

Subject Handler

Priority Type Task Group

Due Date No results.

Assigned By

Created On

Done?

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SFT8199G vs SLT2187J (OI) on D.O.A.: 03/04/2019

From Hor, Yincul

To: 'assignments@lkkaufo.com', Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com)
Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Sent: 5/4/2019 4:32:17 PM

HI

Please refer to the enclosed request from CK TEO & CO.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any gueries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign KENNETH KONG as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks & Regards

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

Yinnii Hor@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Willow Tuang [mailto:wtuang@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, April 05, 2019 4:26 PM

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLT21873 AND SFT8199G ON 03/04/2019

Caution: External Email

Dear Sir

We refer to your email of even date.

We are agreeable of appointing KENNETH KONG (LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD) as a Single Joint Expert.

Our client's vehicle is available for pre-repair survey at:

Venue	1000	Guan Motor Works 176 Sin Ming Drive #02-03 Sin Ming AutoCare	
		Singapore 575721	
		Tel: 6453 6111 (AH HENG)	

Error! Filename not specified.Regards

Tuang Willow

CK TEO & CO

Tel: 65354788

Fax: 65354245

On Fri, Apr 5, 2019 at 4:04 PM Hor, Yinrul < Yinrul. Hor@aig.com > wrote:

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息,请开启附件。

นีคือการรักษาความปลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสสับ เพื่ออ่านมันให้เปิดให่สหั HAUSE

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려면 첨부 파일을 엽니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

Click here by 2019-04-12 16:04 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More Info

Disclaimer: This email and its content are confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the winder if you have received this email in error or simply delete.

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright © 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights reserved

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Repty" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Yinrul.Hor@aig.com
To: whang@gmail.com
Cc: Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com ,LeeYing Chin@aig.com ,Baljit.Kaur@aig.com ,NoorMariesa AbuKassim@aig.com ,Syazairdina Azlan@aig.com ,yokeshi.chan@aig.com ,ShengYang Lim@aig.com ,Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.co
Subject: agencypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLT2187J AND SFT8199G ON 03/04/2019
Date: Fri, 5 Apr 2019 08/04/41 +0000
Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: SFT8199G

Our Reference : SLT2187J

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards,

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

Claim Adjuster III, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto Shared Services – Malaysia | Globel Business Services

Ynrul Hor@aig.com | www.aig.ag

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	2039E
Vehicle No.:	SFT8199G
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	18 Apr 2019
Vehicle Make;	PROTON
Vehicle Model:	EXORA 1.6L AT (M-LINE) ABS D/AB 2WD 5DR
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2010
Engine No.:	S4PHQQ4256
Chassis No.:	PL1FZ6YRRBF041899
Maximum Power Output:	93.0 kW (124 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$14,124.00
Original Registration Date:	02 Aug 2010
First Registration Date:	02 Aug 2010
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$14,124.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	01 Aug 2020
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$7,768.00
COE Expiry Date:	01 Aug 2020
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$31,510.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$4,057.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$11,825.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Apr 2019

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
 archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

04/04/2019 12:53

	ın	-	T ST	ж.	-		
- 14		= 01		A 1	-	OHE	1011

Date Of Report

03/04/2019 10:00

Date Of Accident

PASIR PANJANG ROAD & JALAN PELEPAH

Country/State of Loss

Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SFT8199G

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

MUHAMMAD JAMIL BIN HAMDAN

NRIC No S7622039E

Email Address

CT.JEMZ@GMAIL.COM (LOCAL) +65-96819375

Mobile Phone No. Alternative Phone No

OTHERS-96819375

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

PROTON

Model

EXORA

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

19-MU001193-R02

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

MUHAMMAD JAMIL BIN HAMDAN

NRIC No S7622039E Date Of Birth 23/07/1976 INDOOR Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

18/03/2002 17 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Driving Experience Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96819375

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-96819375

EMail Address

CT.JEMZ@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 809 TAMPINES AVE 4 #04-165

SINGAPORE

Postcode

520809

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO 3

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT2187J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

WINN PAUL TIN MOUNG MOUNG @ PAUL MOUNG

NRIC/Passport Number

S2649567I

Contact Number

98166808

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SMA4923B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

KANG KIAN SIN (JIANG JIANXIN)

S7143048J

91835796

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

MUHAMMAD JAMIL BIN HAMDAN

NECK & BACK PAIN

SFT8199G

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, Investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

5000

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 4 4 6

Reporting Sentre Personnel' Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		CAS FLAND
PASTR PANTAN = FOAD A - SFT RIPTIE I - SUT ART I - SUT ART AT About IMPAINS ON BUMAN WHIS I WAS AMOUNT SUT DIATE BY MAN SEND ON THE ACCIDENT A - SMALLER AND SUT DIATE AT ABOUT IMPAINS ON BUMAN WHIS I WAS A WHICE SUT DIATE WHITE AND ANY ON MUTTER IMPAINT ON BATTLE AND SUT DIATE WHITE AND FROM MY ARE I INTERED A MATTER A WHICE FOR MY TO GOT AND EVALUATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		£ 14410; (of 1)1VM
PASTR PANTAN = FOAD A - SFT RIPTIE I - SUT ART I - SUT ART AT About IMPAINS ON BUMAN WHIS I WAS AMOUNT SUT DIATE BY MAN SEND ON THE ACCIDENT A - SMALLER AND SUT DIATE AT ABOUT IMPAINS ON BUMAN WHIS I WAS A WHICE SUT DIATE WHITE AND ANY ON MUTTER IMPAINT ON BATTLE AND SUT DIATE WHITE AND FROM MY ARE I INTERED A MATTER A WHICE FOR MY TO GOT AND EVALUATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		7/1/6/2
A - SET BIFFIG 1 - SET JEST SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT A - STOP 4503R At about 10 Jans on Stop 19 which I was always set 1974 about the plant of the part of the part of the part of the formal stop of the part		
A - SET BIFFIG 1 - SET JEST SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT A - STOP 4503R At about 10 Jans on Stop 19 which I was always set 1974 about the plant of the part of the part of the part of the formal stop of the part		/
A - SET BIFFIG 1 - SET JEST SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT A - STOP 4503R At about 10 Jans on Stop 19 which I was always set 1974 about the plant of the part of the part of the part of the formal stop of the part		
A - SET BIFFIG 1 - SET JEST SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT A - STOP 4503R At about 10 Jans on Stop 19 which I was always set 1974 about the plant of the part of the part of the part of the formal stop of the part		A Za Dane i c i san
At about 1002 hrs on Starting which I was driving straighter clong for plans on Starting which shows on Starting and I while downer survivation the my driver multiple largest out there is not to got out throwing cor increases of the hard impact and shocked. There my cor increases of the hard impact and shocked. There my from my row I activated the second shocked. Shocked (As shown in the searchiplen). Eyerbooking policy and animalize come due the plane call heals by the source of second second shocked. Shocked Start 2850.		THEIR CHOOMS FORD
At about 1002 hrs on Starting which I was driving straighter clong for plans on Starting which shows on Starting and I while downer survivation the my driver multiple largest out there is not to got out throwing cor increases of the hard impact and shocked. There my cor increases of the hard impact and shocked. There my from my row I activated the second shocked. Shocked (As shown in the searchiplen). Eyerbooking policy and animalize come due the plane call heals by the source of second second shocked. Shocked Start 2850.	π	A - SET KINGS
At about 1002 hrs on Starting which I was driving straighter clong for plans on Starting which shows on Starting and I while downer survivation the my driver multiple largest out there is not to got out throwing cor increases of the hard impact and shocked. There my cor increases of the hard impact and shocked. There my from my row I activated the second shocked. Shocked (As shown in the searchiplen). Eyerbooking policy and animalize come due the plane call heals by the source of second second shocked. Shocked Start 2850.	3 6	
At about 1002hrs on Stocked which I was drong something along the planting Red by the Proposed on land I whole comban sures as I set my drong multiple largest of the track in which fire my the got and there my can be course of the hard impact and shocked There my can be come as I reduced to as a change collision involving Riversally police and animalize severable plan. Exercise set of the plant and the tracking of the plant collision involving some of series and animalize severable plan. Exercise set of the planting of the tracking of the series of the serie	18 2	
For Playing Food by 710 people on lane I relate domine services of het my content multiple impact and takes in while the my the got and them my contents of the head impact and shocked there in them my contents and in the search plan. Eventually policy and antisting come due the place call heads by the search of services of services of services. Eventually policy and antisting come due the place call heads by the search of services of services. ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE	ACCIDENT 2 SPOA 45235
For Playing Food by 710 people on lane I relate domine services of het my content multiple impact and takes in while the my the got and them my contents of the head impact and shocked there in them my contents and in the search plan. Eventually policy and antisting come due the place call heads by the search of services of services of services. Eventually policy and antisting come due the place call heads by the search of services of services. ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
For Playing Food by 710 people on lane I relate domine services of het my content multiple impact and takes in while the my the got and them my contents of the head impact and shocked there in them my contents and in the search plan. Eventually policy and antisting come due the place call heads by the search of services of services of services. Eventually policy and antisting come due the place call heads by the search of services of services. ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	At about 1002by -0	- Storage what I was about storages along
the my series without impact and thores in this fire my things the firming can be source of the hadding out and shocked Since not from my own I nothered it is a chain collision is solving. Since not from my own I nothered it is a chain collision is solving. Since not from my own I nothered it is a chain collision is solving. Evarious (AS Sour in the suitable plan) Evarious of size and anisotral court that the plane collisionals by the solving of size of size a STT.	The Alice Red to The	of the me lave I while domber survivation
Throwing can be comes of the had impact and shocked State and from my are I noticed to a channe collision involving. Symmetry (As shown in the stretchiplen) Eyerbooking policy and animony come the tile pine call heads by the content of strength of the content of strength of the content of the pine call heads by the content of strength of the content of the pine call heads by the	via program and	at least a lattered a thire fire any the extent
Sychology (As steen in the seatchiples) Evaluating police and animance come strictly place call mode by the compared of seat 2800. Evaluating police and animance come strictly place call mode by the compared of seat 2800. ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
Sychology policy and animony come due the pine call health the the expect of sur 2877 SCLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
Expectedly, pelical and antitylong come that the place call heads by the source of 1947 850.		
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	Sychiates As steam	in-the scatch pan
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are trus in every respect.	Evertually petitioned	I animate come the till place call heads by the
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	enver of sur a 8°	T. T
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	DECLARATION	15
mile your littlet		re true in every respect.
		Hettet
Sevention Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Carrier Personnel's Signature		

源摩哆廠 **GUAN MOTOR WORKS**

Not Nothorial Plesony Ath Paint

Business Regn. No. 081026001

REPAIR ESTIMATE FOR SFT8199G

		1141 11111 40 111111 11 0 1 0 1 1 0 1				
No.	Qty					
		Rear bumper 612.00			R.	
1	1	Rear bumper 672.00		\$	Bu 660.00	
2	2	Rear bumper reflector		\$	70.00	X
3	1	Rear bumper tow cover		\$	45.00	7.
4	1 set	Rear bumper clips		\$	30.00	
5	2	Rear bumper side retainer		4	cm 134.00	
6	1	Rear bumper inner reinforcement 385. ac		\$	450.00	2
7	2	Rear bumper inner reinforcement bracket		\$	130.00	X
8	1	Rear tailgate		\$	1,350.00	
9	1	Rear tailgate centre "PROTON" logo		\$	Na 66.00	
10	1	Rear tailgate "EXORA" emblem	50	\$	Ma 45.00	
11	1	Rear tailgate outer handle/garnish		\$	€ 280.00	×
12	1	Rear tailgate inner trim board 285. a		\$	CM 380.00	~
13	1 set	Rear tailgate inner trim board clips		\$	ne 60.00	7
14	1	Rear tailgate top lock		\$	Tr 260.00	
15	1	Rear tailgate lower lock catch		\$	N 45.00	
16	1	Rear tailgate weatherstrip		\$		John 6950
17	2	Rear fender under shield		\$	cm 600.00	
18	1 set	Rear fender under shield clips		\$	Ne 40.00	
19	1	Rear end panel		\$	马 520.00	
20	1	Rear end panel top garnish		5	Men 165.00	7.000
21	1	Rear lower axle beam		\$	1,550.00	×
22	1	Rear lower exhaust silencer		\$	By 620.00	2
				\$	7,638.00	
		Li	ess 10%	\$	763.80	
			Total :	\$	6,874.20	
		Special Nett Items				
23	1	Rear bumper lower skirting		5	1,250.00	Troosa
24	1	Rear number plate		\$	5m 45.00	×
25	1 se	t Rear windscreen sealant		\$	Ma 50.00	Gosa
26	1 se	t Rear end panel sealant		\$	na 50.00	305r
27		t Reverse sensors		\$	shen 250.00	-2005N
			Total:	\$	1,645.00	-
		Labour				0
1	Labo	our Charges for remove/refit, panel beating, co	utting	\$	1,300.00	Book
		ling and replacement of damages.				,
2		utty and spray Spray Paintings charges.		\$	1,500.00	10001
3		emove, refix rear windscreen glass.		\$		1201
4		heck wirings and lightings.		\$	40.00	201
5		emove, refix reverse sensors.		\$ \$	80.00	
6		emove, refit rear tailgate fittings.		S	80.00	
7		emove, refix rear lower axle beam		\$	nn 240.00	001
				-		1

To remove, refit rear exhaust silencer. 8 To supply and apply anti rust treatment 9

(K) (C) (C)

: · ·

Total: \$ 80.00 X 80.00 60L 3,540.00

12,059.20 Total Parts and Labour: \$

- To display damaged pages) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG19006156/KVD3N2

Date:

03/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant

SFT8199G

Insured Vehicle No: SLT2187J

Vehicle No : Date of Loss:

03/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1302474942SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SFT8199G

2WD 5DR (A)

Make & Model:

PROTON EXORA, 1.6 AT (M-LINE) ABS D/AB

Engine No:

S4PHQQ4256

342481 km

Reg. Date:

02/08/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No: Odometer: PL1FZ6YRRBF041899

Colour:

White

Engine Capacity:

1597 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: 205/55ZR16 Kumho 3 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 205/55ZR16 Kumho 4 mm Kumho 4 mm

Front Right Side: Kumho 3 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Diff % Difference Adjuster's Repairer's COST OF CLAIMS 2,625.40 30.82 5,893.80 8,519.20 Parts 0.00 0.00 0.00 Miscellaneous Items 40.40 3,540.00 2,110.00 1,430.00 Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00 Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00 Towing 33.63 4.055.40 8,003.80

Calculated Gross Total (S\$) 12,059.20 8,003.80 4,055.40 33.63

Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) 6,300.00

Nett Amount (S\$) 12,059.20 6,300.00 5,759.20 47.76

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/04/2019

Date Inspected:

08/04/2019 Inspected At:

Guan Motor Works (HQ)

176 Sin Ming Drive #02-03 Sin Ming

Autocare

Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	660.00 FL	*612.00 FL
2	2	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Serviceable	70.00 FL	*-FL
3	1	*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Serviceable	45.00 FL	*- FL
4	1	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FL	*30.00 FL
5	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Cracked	134.00 FL	*134.00 FL
6	1	*REAR BUMPER INNER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	450.00 FL	*385.00 FL
7	2	*REAR BUMPER INNER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET	No such part	130.00 FL	*-FL
8	1	*REAR TAILGATE	Bent	1,350.00 FL	*1,350.00 FL
9	1	*REAR TAILGATE CENTRE PROTON LOGO	Necessary	66.00 FL	*66.00 FL
10	1	*REAR TAILGATE EXORA EMBLEM	Necessary	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
11	1	*REAR TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE/GARNISH	Serviceable	280.00 FL	*-FL
12	1	*REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Cracked	380.00 FL	*285.00 FL
13	1	*SET REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
14	1	*REAR TAILGATE TOP LOCK	Jammed	260.00 FL	
15	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOWER LOCK CATCH	Repair	45.00 FL	*-FL
16	2	*REAR FENDER UNDER SHIELD	Cracked	600.00 FL	
17	1	*SET REAR FENDER UNDER SHIELD CLIPS	Necessary	40.00 FL	*40.00 FL
18	1	*REAR END PANEL	Bent	520.00 FL	
19	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Mtg Cracked	165.00 FL	
20	1	*REAR LOWER AXLE BEAM	Serviceable	1,550.00 FL	
21	1	*REAR LOWER EXHAUST SILENCER	Bent	620.00 FL	
22	1	*REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP (50%)	Cut	124.20 FS	
23	1	*REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING	Cracked	1,250.00 FS	
24	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Serviceable	45.00 FS	
25	1	*SET REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	
26	1	*SET REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	
27	1	*SET REVERSE SENSORS	Shorted	250.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=F	ranchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			Sub Total (S\$		6,411.00
		- List Item Discount on L Items 10.0	00/10.00% (S\$	750.00	517.20
		т	otal Parts (S\$	8,519.20	5,893.80

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended	ahour
RECOMMENDED	Laboui

	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
		07.02%204.20	
RGES FOR REMOVE/REFIT,PANEL TTING WELDING AND REPLACEMENT OF	New	1,300.00	800.00
ID SPRAY SPRAY PAINTING CHARGES	New	1,500.00	1,000.00
REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	140.00	120.00
IRINGS AND LIGHTINGS	New	40.00	20.00
REFIX REVERSE SENSORS	New	80.00	50.00
REFIX REAR LOWER AXLE BEAM	New	240.00	0.00
REFIT REAR TAILGATE FITTINGS	New	80.00	60.00
REFIT REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	New	80.00	0.00
AND APPLY ANTI RUST TREATMENT	New	80.00	60.00
Gross Lal	oour Cost (S\$)	3,540.00	2,110.00
ing Airi	Gross Lab	Gross Labour Cost (S\$) Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.	Gross Labour Cost (S\$) 3,540.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >